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1 Paul Reimer Argonne National Laboratory reimer@jlab.org

2 Konrad Aniol California State University - Los Angeles aniol@jlab.org

3 Brian Quinn Carnegie Mellon University bquinn@jlab.org

4 Juan Carlos Cornejo Carnegie Mellon University cornejo@jlab.org

5 Hanjie Liu Columbia University hanjie@jlab.org

6 Matthew Knauss Duquesne University knaussm@jlab.org

7 Bishnu Pandey Hampton University bpandey@jlab.org

8 Nathaniel Lashley-Colthirst Hampton University lashleyn@jlab.org

9 Thir Narayan Gautam Hampton University gautam@jlab.org

10 Devi Adhikari Idaho State University adhidevi@jlab.org

11 Vincenzo Bellini INFN, Sezione di Catania bellini@jlab.org

12 Roberto Perrino INFN, Sezione Lecce rperrino@jlab.org

13 Scott Barcus Jefferson Laboratory skbarcus@jlab.org

14 Mark-Macrae Dalton Jefferson Laboratory dalton@jlab.org

15 Ole Hansen Jefferson Laboratory ole@jlab.org

16 Alexandre Camsonne Jefferson Laboratory camsonne@jlab.org

17 Nick Gauthier Jefferson Laboratory gauthier@jlab.org

18 Mike McCaughan Jefferson Laboratory michaelm@jlab.org

19 Michaela Thiel Johannes Gutenberg University, Mainz thielm@jlab.org

20 Miha Mihovilovic Jozef Stefan Institute miham@jlab.org

21 Roman Pomatsalyuk Kharkov Institute romanip@jlab.org

22 Devaki Battha Pathak Louisiana Tech University devaki@jlab.org

23 Yufan Chen Louisiana Tech University ivanchen@jlab.org

24 Hem Bhatt Mississippi State University hdbhatt@jlab.org
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25 Deepak Bhetuwal Mississippi State University bhetuwal@jlab.org

26 Paul King Ohio University pking@jlab.org

27 Michael Vallee Ohio University mrvallee@jlab.org

28 Robert Radloff Ohio University rradloff@jlab.org

29 Hashir Rashad Old Dominion University hashir@jlab.org
30 Hisham Albataineh Old Dominion University hisham@jlab.org

31 Sanghwa Park Stony Brook State University of New York sanghwa@jlab.org

32 Catherine Feldman Stony Brook State University of New York cfeldman@jlab.org

33 Tao Ye Stony Brook State University of New York tao@jlab.org

34 Jinlong Zhang Stony Brook State University of New York jlzhang@jlab.org

35 Marisa Petrusky Stony Brook State University of New York marisap@jlab.org

36 Cameron Clarke Stony Brook State University of New York cameronc@jlab.org

37 Weibin Zhang Stony Brook State University of New York weibin@jlab.org

38 Chandan Ghosh Stony Brook State University of New York chandan@jlab.org

39 Tyler Kutz Stony Brook State University of New York tkutz@jlab.org

40 Ciprian Gal Stony Brook State University of New York ciprian@jlab.org

41 Eric King Syracuse University ericking@jlab.org

42 Ye Tian Syracuse University tianye@jlab.org

43 William Henry Temple University wmhenry@jlab.org

44 Donal Jones Temple University jonesdc@jlab.org

45 Dmitrii Nikolaev Temple University dmitrin@jlab.org

46 Todd Averett The College of William and Mary averett@jlab.org

47 Quinn Campagna The College of William and Mary qcampagn@jlab.org

48 Ezekiel Wertz The College of William and Mary ewertz@jlab.org

49 Victoria Owen The College of William and Mary vowen@jlab.org

50 Carrington Metts The College of William and Mary cametts@jlab.org

51 Carlos Ayerbe Gayoso The College of William and Mary gayoso@jlab.org

52 Eric Fuchey University of Connecticut efuchey@jlab.org

53 Sebastian Seeds University of Connecticut sseeds@jlab.org

54 Provakar Datta University of Connecticut pdbforce@jlab.org

55 Sakib Rahman University of Manitoba rahmans@jlab.org

56 Iris Halilovic University of Manitoba halilovi@jlab.org

57 Brynne Blaikie University of Manitoba blaikieb@jlab.org
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58 Garrett Leverick University of Manitoba garrettl@jlab.org

59 Sakshi Kakkar University of Manitoba skakkar@jlab.org

60 Jie Pan University of Manitoba jpan@jlab.org

61 Shujie Li University of New Hampshire shujie@jlab.org

62 Adam Zec University of Virginia ajzec@jlab.org

63 Sachinthani Premathilake University of Virginia amali@jlab.org

64 Vladimir Nelyubin University of Virginia nelyubin@jlab.org

65 Sumudu Katugampola University of Virginia sumudu@jlab.org

66 Anuruddha Rathnayake University of Virginia adr@jlab.org

67 Kent Paschke University of Virginia paschke@jlab.org

68 Caryn Palatchi University of Virginia palatchi@jlab.org

69 John Boyd University of Virginia jboyd@jlab.org

70 Siyu Jian University of Virginia siyuj@jlab.org

71 Russell Mammei University of Winnipeg rmammei@jlab.org

72 Amrendra Narayan Veer Kunwar Singh University narayan@jlab.org

73 Mark Pitt Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State U. pitt@jlab.org
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